
Idaho State Finals

Sorted by TOTAL POINTS

Member 1st Go 
Season
Points Pts.

Time
Score

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

Average 

Pts.
Time
Score

TEAM ROPING

3rd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score

MCFARLANE, TRELL 10.00 100.00  0.00  49.50 6.040 10.00  7.100  8.00 119.98 13.50  1  6.840  8.00

MCFARLANE, TREY 10.00 100.00  0.00  49.50 6.040 10.00  7.100  8.00 119.98 13.50  1  6.840  8.00

ABPLANALP, BLAZE  8.00  7.980  8.00  46.00 6.980  7.00 13.660  6.00 38.370 15.00  2  9.750  2.00

PENROD, CINCH  8.00  7.980  8.00  46.00 6.980  7.00 13.660  6.00 38.370 15.00  2  9.750  2.00

JACOBS, LEGACY 10.00 100.00  0.00  43.00 8.320  5.00  6.800  9.00 121.97 12.00  3  6.850  7.00

WILLIAMS, TOM 10.00 100.00  0.00  43.00 8.320  5.00  6.800  9.00 121.97 12.00  3  6.850  7.00

ELLIS, GAVIN 10.00 100.00  0.00  40.50 6.510  9.00 16.280  5.00 130.50 10.50  4  7.710  6.00

GRANT, TY 10.00 100.00  0.00  40.50 6.510  9.00 16.280  5.00 130.50 10.50  4  7.710  6.00

HILTON, ROSS 10.00 100.00  0.00  31.00 6.950  8.00  5.770 10.00 212.72  3.00  5 100.00  0.00

SMITH, KRUZ 10.00 100.00  0.00  31.00 6.950  8.00  5.770 10.00 212.72  3.00  5 100.00  0.00

MCDANIEL, MASON  9.00  8.410  7.00  27.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 214.26  1.50  6  5.850 10.00

SAUNDERS, SAMMY  9.00  8.410  7.00  27.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 214.26  1.50  6  5.850 10.00

FISHER, SAWYER  9.00 12.910  0.00  25.00100.00  0.00  7.660  7.00 132.96  9.00  7 12.390  0.00

SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE  9.00 12.910  0.00  25.00100.00  0.00  7.660  7.00 132.96  9.00  7 12.390  0.00

STAPELMAN, JAKE  8.00 11.080  1.00  20.5017.390  0.00 100.00  0.00 136.74  7.50  8  8.270  4.00

STAPELMAN, KYLE  8.00 11.080  1.00  20.5017.390  0.00 100.00  0.00 136.74  7.50  8  8.270  4.00

CARTER, BRONSON 10.00  7.130 10.00  20.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.30  0.00  9 14.170  0.00

CARTER, PAYCE 10.00  7.130 10.00  20.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.30  0.00  9 14.170  0.00

KERR, CASE  9.00  7.610  9.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.61  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

KERR, RYDER  9.00  7.610  9.00  18.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.61  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

ROMRELL, CADE  8.00 100.00  0.00  16.00 7.320  6.00 22.940  2.00 230.26  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

SOLOMON, MYLEE  8.00 100.00  0.00  16.00 7.320  6.00 22.940  2.00 230.26  0.00 11 100.00  0.00

BUTT, KEGAN  8.00  8.670  5.00  15.00 9.880  2.00 100.00  0.00 218.55  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

BUTT, MAYLIE  8.00  8.670  5.00  15.00 9.880  2.00 100.00  0.00 218.55  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

CONNER, BLAZE 10.00  9.360  4.00  15.00100.00  0.00 27.970  1.00 237.33  0.00 13 100.00  0.00
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ZUNINO, AIDAN 10.00  9.360  4.00  15.00100.00  0.00 27.970  1.00 237.33  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

ALBERTSON, CADEN  9.00 12.830  0.00  14.5010.200  1.00 100.00  0.00 144.73  4.50 14 21.700  0.00

GRIFFETH, COOPER  9.00 12.830  0.00  14.5010.200  1.00 100.00  0.00 144.73  4.50 14 21.700  0.00

EIGUREN, ROSS  7.00 100.00  0.00  14.00 8.590  4.00 100.00  0.00 217.72  0.00 15  9.130  3.00

SHUPE, SLADE  5.00 100.00  0.00  14.0017.760  0.00 100.00  0.00 223.91  0.00 15  6.150  9.00

SLAGOWSKI, WYATT  5.00 100.00  0.00  14.0017.760  0.00 100.00  0.00 223.91  0.00 16  6.150  9.00

WILLIAMS, ALEX  7.00 100.00  0.00  14.00 8.590  4.00 100.00  0.00 217.72  0.00 16  9.130  3.00

BRUNO, HAZEN  9.00 15.820  0.00  13.00100.00  0.00 16.920  4.00 232.74  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, TEAGE  9.00 15.820  0.00  13.00100.00  0.00 16.920  4.00 232.74  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

TIBBITTS, CHALLIS  7.00 16.130  0.00  13.0017.580  0.00 100.00  0.00 144.22  6.00 18 10.510  0.00

TIBBITTS, JAMES (JT)  7.00 16.130  0.00  13.0017.580  0.00 100.00  0.00 144.22  6.00 18 10.510  0.00

ERICKSON, COLE  7.00 100.00  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.72  0.00 19  7.720  5.00

SMITH, DUKE  7.00 100.00  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.72  0.00 19  7.720  5.00

THOMAS, RIO  9.00 100.00  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 20.580  3.00 244.97  0.00 20 24.390  0.00

UDY, BO  9.00 100.00  0.00  12.00100.00  0.00 20.280  3.00 244.67  0.00 20 24.390  0.00

FREELAND, SWADE  5.00  8.480  6.00  11.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.42  0.00 21 15.940  0.00

HUNZIKER, KADEN  5.00  8.480  6.00  11.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.42  0.00 21 15.940  0.00

JONES, WALKER 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

MOYLE, HANNAH 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

ROCHE, COOPER 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

STOUARD, CHASE 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

WAYMIRE, GARRETT 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

WOODLAND, HAZIE 10.00 100.00  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

BUTTARS, HAYDEN  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.0013.210  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.21  0.00 25 100.00  0.00

EVANS, KATELYN  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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EVANS, TRAVIS  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

HANCOCK, BUSTER  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.0013.210  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.21  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

SMITH, OAK  6.00 100.00  0.00   9.00 9.220  3.00 100.00  0.00 309.22  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RUGER  6.00 100.00  0.00   9.00 9.220  3.00 100.00  0.00 309.22  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

SPIES, AUSTIN  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

WEAVER, WESTON  9.00 100.00  0.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

ANDERSON, KLAYTON  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.0015.550  0.00 100.00  0.00 239.41  0.00 29 23.860  0.00

ANDERSON, PAYSON  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.0015.550  0.00 100.00  0.00 239.41  0.00 29 23.860  0.00

CURTIS, RIO  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

MCFARLANE, SLOAN  8.00 13.670  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 226.16  0.00 30 12.490  0.00

MINER, MOLLI  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

POWELL, KREECE  8.00 13.670  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 226.16  0.00 31 12.490  0.00

SCAFANI, ALANNAH  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

TURNER, CREW  8.00 100.00  0.00   8.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

CROCKETT, MCKENZIE  7.50 100.00  0.00   7.5014.740  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.74  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

JONES, TAVIN  7.50 100.00  0.00   7.5014.740  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.74  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

SMITH, KALLI  4.50  9.440  3.00   7.5019.010  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.45  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RHET  4.50  9.440  3.00   7.5019.010  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.45  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

WREN, GARRET  7.50 100.00  0.00   7.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

WREN, LUCAS  7.50 100.00  0.00   7.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

BENNETT, COLTER  7.00 15.120  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.12  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

COOK, KASH  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

DIXON, RIGIN  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0017.420  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.42  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

HUNTING, BRODEE  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0017.420  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.42  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

KASEL, ROANIE  5.00 10.440  2.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.78  0.00 38 11.340  0.00
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LARSEN, BRYETT  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0012.250  0.00 100.00  0.00 233.88  0.00 38 21.630  0.00

LARSEN, MAKARTY  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.0012.250  0.00 100.00  0.00 233.88  0.00 39 21.630  0.00

MORRIS, STETSON  5.00 10.440  2.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.78  0.00 39 11.340  0.00

RIVERA-MARSHALL,  7.00 15.120  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.12  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

SANDERSON, KOLBY  6.00 14.730  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.51  0.00 40  9.780  1.00

SLAGOWSKI, WILL  6.00 14.730  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.51  0.00 41  9.780  1.00

WEBSTER, BAILEE  7.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

WELLS, BRAZON  7.00 15.710  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.71  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

WELLS, BRITT  7.00 15.710  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.71  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

COLA, DOMINIC  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.0018.090  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.23  0.00 43 14.140  0.00

GORECKI, ADA  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 43 100.00  0.00

GORECKI, EMMETT  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

GRUBBS, GRADY  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 44 100.00  0.00

HANEY, WYLEE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.20  0.00 45 16.200  0.00

JENKINS, DALLEE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.0017.040  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.32  0.00 45 15.280  0.00

JENKINS, KAYA  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.0017.040  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.32  0.00 46 15.280  0.00

LAYNE, RYKER  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

LUSTIG, LANE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.0018.090  0.00 100.00  0.00 232.23  0.00 47 14.140  0.00

POSEY, MACKENZIE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.20  0.00 47 16.200  0.00

POWELL, KODALE  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

POWELL, TEGANN  6.00 100.00  0.00   6.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

INGRAM, MONTE  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

JONES, BRIGGEN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

JONES, HAYZEN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00

MOFFIS, QUINTIN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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PAVKOV, JOE  5.00 13.780  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.87  0.00 51 15.090  0.00

REEDER, COLTER  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.0017.870  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.87  0.00 51 100.00  0.00

REEDER, LINCOLN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.0017.870  0.00 100.00  0.00 317.87  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

SMITH, TREY  5.00 13.780  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 228.87  0.00 52 15.090  0.00

SPRINGER, GAVIN  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

TIPTON, BENZION  5.00 100.00  0.00   5.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 53 100.00  0.00

KESL, KAYLEE  4.50 16.130  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.13  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

PHILLIPS, ASHLYN  4.50 16.130  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.13  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

SHINER, HAYDEN  4.50 100.00  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 55 100.00  0.00

SHINER, HOPELYN  4.50 100.00  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 55 100.00  0.00

SPENCER, RYKER  4.50 15.320  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.32  0.00 56 100.00  0.00

TELLER, GREYSEN  4.50 15.320  0.00   4.50100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 315.32  0.00 56 100.00  0.00


